
 HOURS: MONDAY - FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 5:30 PM
 SATURDAY AND SUNDAY BY APPOINTMENT

 541 - 567 - 2121
 2372 N. 1ST (HWY 395) HERMISTON, OR 97838

 VIEW ONLINE AT WWW.RMLS.COM

 WWW.HERMISTONREALTYNOW.COM

 SELLING FASTER THAN WE CAN LIST THEM. CALL TODAY!
 PAM WILSON

 Broker
 541-701-7846

 pamwilson.C21@gmail.com

 DONN WALLS
 Princ. Broker/Owner, GRI, ABR

 541-571-2121
 donn@eoni.com

 SANDY ALLEN
 Buyers Agent Specialist

 Principal Broker
 541-571-6125

 homes4uC21@msn.com

 CHRISTY MARSING
 Broker

 541-786-1613
 christymarsing@ymail.com

 RARE SMALL ACREAGE BETWEEN 
 TOWNS!  This 3 acre lot with water rights 
 will not last long! Well cared for 
 manufactured home boasts a beautiful view 
 of the Columbia River. Under ground 
 sprinklers, fresh paint and if that's not 
 enough, it has a 30x40 ft garage/shop! Grow 
 your own vegetables in the green house. 
 Comes with fruit trees/garden! Stand up pool 
 negotiable. Qualified or cash buyers only. 
 Call today to schedule your private showing. 
 $230,000 , CALL  CHRISTY  541-786-1613. 
 RMLS# 15177982

 GREAT HOME FOR RIGHT FAM .  3/2 home on 1 ac. w/h2o 
 rights. lrg shop/garage to work in, great kit. for the cook & 
 pasture w/ solid set sprinklers for animals. plenty of room 
 for kids to play. deck for bar-b-qs. could be paradise for 
 the right family. call for appt. there are dogs .  $166,900,
 CALL  SANDY  541-571-6125. RMLS# 15384897

 IMAGINE A GREAT VIEW OF PENDLETON AT 
 YOUR DOOR STEP .  3/2 with a Lg kitchen, and island 
 lots of storage and walk in pantry. Lg laundry area, 
 Mstr BD and BA on one end, two BDs and BA on the 
 other end for privacy. Lg living rm for the family. 
 $76,500  Call  PAM WILSON  @ 541-701-7846 RMLS# 
 15611831 

 REDUCED

 BEAUTIFUL HOME ON 2 ACRES . 4 bedroom, 2 
 bath. Vaulted ceilings, tile floors, granite counter 
 tops, oak cabinets. 4th bedroom could be used 
 as office or den. Easy care stucco siding , patio 
 area. Plenty of room for the family.  $268,000 , 
 CALL  PAM  541-701-7846. RMLS# 15632008 

 REDUCED

 THREE BEDROOM AND TWO BATH HOME ,  New Vinyl 
 Windows, Gas Furnace, Dishwasher, Laminate Flooring Thru-
 Out Home Except Two Bd W/ Original Hrdwd Floors, Updated 
 B, New Fs Stove, Washer And Dryer. Frplc In Lv Rm. Furniture 
 May Be Purchased Or Negotiable. Seller Will Consider Paying 
 Reasonable Closing Cost W/ An Acceptable Offer. Call  DONN
 Today.  $144,950 .  RMLS #  15336080 

 WOW...WHAT A BUILDING AND IT IS FOR 
 SALE .... turn of the century concrete structure 3 
 stories including basement . N eeds some work but is 
 functional for retail on first floor, seller would remain 
 as tenant on upper level at $800 a month .  $399,950 , 
 C all   DONN  541-571-2121. MLS# 15246200

 WHAT A HOUSE!  clean and move in ready!  U nderground 
 sprinklers, triple car garage, hickory kitchen and bath. cabinets, 
 fenced back yd and rv parking.  P lay structure is negotiable.  A ll 
 appliances except washer and dryer go with. walk in closet in 
 mstr bdrm and lg rooms.  B reakfast bar and dining area! what 
 are waiting for?   Q ualified buyers only!  M ake it yours today. 
 $179,00   C all  CHRISTY  541-786-1613.  RMLS #15618563

 HAVE YOUR LITTLE SUBURBAN FARM  in Irrigon on 
 just over 1/4 acre. Home has Lg bdrm, new furnace in 2012 
 and new flooring in the lvng rm and a breakfast bar in the 
 kitchen. Lg garden space, RV pkngg, fire pit and great curb 
 appeal. 12 x 16 shop with 8 x 12 loft with electricity avai. 
 Green house negotiable. Fully fenced back yd. Pre-qualified 
 buyers call to schedule your prvt. showing today!  $125,000 , 
 CALL  CHRISTY  541-786-1613. MLS# 15287308

 TURN OF THE CENTURY HOME   which has been 
 remodeled and upgraded situated on the corner across 
 from the citu public park . A lot of home for the money...a 
 must see as drive by does not do it justice....see today 
 before someone else buys it.  $89,950 , C all   DONN
 541-571-2121. MLS# 15622833

 CURRENTLY FIRST FLOOR IS RENTED   so 24 
 hour notice is necessary . S econd floor is not finished 
 but studs are up . S eller will consider carrying paper 
 with approved credit on the balance if buyer can pay 
 off the contract approx. $60,000. (also assumable)
 $249,950 , C all   DONN  541-571-2121. MLS# 
 15214381

 LIMITED STORAGE??  Look no further. This home has tons 
 of storage and charm. Two bedroom, 1 bath home with 
 large family room off kitchen. Two gas fireplaces, jetted 
 tub and a formal dining room. Covered patio off the 
 garage, curbed lawn and extra storage sheds. Come 
 take a look at this one, you won't be disappointed!! 
 $115,000 , CALL  PAM  541-701-7846. RMLS# 15073223

 SERENITY AT ITS BEST ORIGINAL
 farm home with a lodge like add on. 3750 sq. 
 ft. with 6 bedrooms, 5 bath rooms, several 
 kichens, and family rooms, wood .  $695,000 . 
 C all   DONN  @ 541-571-2121. MLS:15697458

 LOTS OF ROOM, LOTS OF POTENTIAL . If your looking 
 for character, look no further! Home has all the yesterday 
 charms. Tons of built ins. 5 bedrooms, 2 baths, one of which 
 you can make into the bath you want. Fully finished basement  
 w/ tons of storage and original hardwood paneling. Charming 
 eat in kitchen wi/ built in hutch. Lg living rm with big picture 
 windows and lg brick fireplace. Needs TLC, great price for the 
 room!  $95,900 . C all   PAM  @ 541-701-7846. MLS:14200927 

 GREAT STARTER HOME OR 
 RETIREMENT . O ccupied by tenant so 
 24 hour notice required . T wo bedrooms 
 and one bath .  $89,950 . C all   DONN  @ 
 541-571-2121. MLS:15381564

 THIS WOULD MAKE A GREAT 
 INVESTMENT  property or first home. 3 
 bedroom, 2 bath common wall unit located in quiet 
 neighborhood. Short distance to schools and park. 
 $112,200, CALL  PAM  541-701-7846. RMLS# 
 15369341

 LOVE THIS HOUSE!  2 BD/2 BA w/ fantastic view of the 
 Umatilla River and Columbia Basin. HUGE shop w/ lg bay 
 doors and office space. Lg pictures windows throughout for 
 view. Oversized bdrms, lg laundry rm, gas frplc. Fenced dog 
 run w/ a dog washing station in pump house. Recessed 
 lighting, new dishwasher, oven range. Have to see it!! MLS 
 #15595336.   $294,900.  Call  PAM  541-701-7846

 LOTS OF ROOM!!!  4 bedroom, 2.5 bath in nice quiet 
 neighborhood. Formal living room, family room, kitchen, 
 dining area, half bath and laundry room downstairs gives 
 you the room for family and entertaining while keeping 
 your privacy upstairs. 2 car garage, large laundry room. 
 Yard is ready to make it your oasis!!   $209,900 ,  CALL 
 PAM  541-701-7846. RMLS# 15117347

 TONI WILLIAMSON
 Broker

 541-588-2150
 toni.williamson27@yahoo.com

 UNIQUE OLD SCHOOL HOUSE  converted into a beautifully 
 primitive living space. would be ideal for art studio or bed and 
 breakfast.  L arge kitchen give your space to move.  P rivate location 
 but near downtown pendleton destinations.  O ngoing cleaning and 
 repairs are being done. properties like this don't come along very 
 often.  D on't let this one get away!   $149,900  RMLS # 14073839, 
 call  CHRISTY  541-786-1613

 PERFECT HOME FOR A COUPLE  starting life or 
 retiring. well maintained home with newer laminate 
 floor in kitchen and laundry. all appliances stay 
 including washer and dryer. tugs. cyclone fenced. 
 built in china hutch in dining area.   $80,000 , CALL 
 DONN  541-571-2121. RMLS# 15626465

 REDUCED

 400 ACRES
 REDUCED

 REDUCED


